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KC Wheat

KC Wheat

KC Wheat

Delivery End
Apr 2024
May 2024
Jun 2024
Jul 2024
MNov 2024
Dec 2024
Jan 2025
Feb 2025
Mar 2025
Mov 2025
Apr 2024
May 2024
Mov 2024

Nov 2025

o

GOTHENBURG

Cash Price

@EWEN
@EWEN

@EW4N

Futures Price

5734
4734

11772
1746
11634
Bb42
B542

Bb42

Change

-0.15
-0.15
-0.15



